Annual Report / IPE 2014-2015 Statistics

Clients attending The Counselling Centre
Clients attending individual counselling

Clients attending Drop - In, not going on for counselling
Workshop attendances

Clients attending groups

TOTAL

Drop-In
Clients attending Drop - In

Indiv couns sessions offered (TC & Couns & FU)

Session Average
Average no of sessions for clients attending individual counselling

Individual Counselling Student Numbers

Full Time
Part Time

Undergraduate

Taught Postgraduate
Research Postgraduate
Other

1st year
2nd year
3rd year
4th year
5th year
6th year
7+

Major Issues dealt with in Counselling

Anxiety Related
Relationships (Families)
Academic difficulties
Depresssion

Self Esteem

11/12

1,317
82
155

285

1,839

(12% incr on 10/11)
213

4,995

1,284

1044

694
573
397
399
375

12/13

1,247
65
236

242

1,790

(2.6% decr on 11/12)
184

4,892

1,221

996
102
143

338
407
324
145

22

661
527
406
359
256

13/14

1,317
45
213

373

1,948

(9% incr on 12/13)
168

5,035

1,285

1037

714
545
388
317
260

14/15

1,338
79
383

270

2,070

303

4,932

1,297

1057
141
133

456
371
293
191

20

781
470
339
391
286



Client referred by

Self

Leeds Student Medical Practice
Friends

Family

Tutor

Other GP

Other

Department

Partner

Student Support Officer
University Mental Health Advisor
Student Advice Centre

Faculty

Arts

Medicine and Health

Education, Social Sciences and Law
Mathematics and Physical Sciences
Biological Sciences

Engineering

Performance, Visual Arts and Communications
Environment

Business

Other

Non-Faculty

Gender

Female

Male

Non-binary

| prefer not to answer

Home/Overseas
UK

International

EU

Disabled
Yes
No

Ethnicity

White:

Asian or Asian British:

Mixed:

| prefer not to answer this question:
Black or Black British:

Other

Chinese:

Age
School leaver (18 - 20 on entry):
Mature student (21 + on entry):

394
165
156

112
112
70
72
54
7
19

942
370
N/A

1104

144

74
1,206

1050

44
45
27
47
23

924
393

414
183
185
143
159

45

89

N/A
N/A

23

390
177
149

81
100
102

72

64

870
371
N/A

1024
150
73

78
1,135

957

55
a4
40
a4
23

883
364

421
163
162
107
123
102

82

55

18

915
392

1105
135
7

930
387

424
207
163
151
110

60
45
45
45
15
10

968
356

1103
143
92

921
417



