## Annual Report / IPE 2014-2015 Statistics

	11/12	12/13	13/14	14/15
Clients attending The Counselling Centre				
Clients attending individual counselling	1,317	1,247	1,317	1,338
Clients attending Drop - In, not going on for counselling	82	65	45	79
Workshop attendances	155	236	213	383
Clients attending groups	285	242	373	270
TOTAL	<b>1,839</b> (12% incr on 10/11)	<b>1,790</b> (2.6% decr on 11/12)	<b>1,948</b> (9% incr on 12/13)	2,070
<b>Drop-In</b> Clients attending Drop - In	213	184	168	303
Indiv couns sessions offered (TC & Couns & FU)	4,995	4,892	5,035	4,932
Session Average Average no of sessions for clients attending individual counselling	4	4	4	4
Individual Counselling Student Numbers				
Full Time Part Time	1,284 33	1,221 26	1,285 32	1,297 41
Undergraduate Taught Postgraduate Research Postgraduate Other	1044 153 117 3	996 102 143 6	1037 118 156 6	1057 141 133 7
1st year 2nd year 3rd year 4th year 5th year 6th year 7+	417 415 297 150 31 5	338 407 324 145 22 8 4	380 371 346 185 27 5 3	456 371 293 191 20 7
Major Issues dealt with in Counselling				
Anxiety Related Relationships (Families) Academic difficulties Depresssion Self Esteem	694 573 397 399 375	661 527 406 359 256	714 545 388 317 260	781 470 339 391 286

## Client referred by

Self Leeds Student Medical Practice Friends Family Tutor Other GP Other Department Partner Student Support Officer	435 203 167 158 95 53 119 70 N/A	414 183 185 143 159 45 89 64 N/A	446 185 184 157 96 59 82 68 N/A N/A	424 207 163 151 110 63 60 45 45
University Mental Health Advisor Student Advice Centre	N/A 18	7 23	13 27	15 10
Student / tuvide denite	10	20	21	10
Faculty				
Arts	394	390	421	368
Medicine and Health	165	177	163	193
Education, Social Sciences and Law Mathematics and Physical Sciences	156 82	149 81	162 107	173 112
Biological Sciences	112	100	123	105
Engineering	112	102	102	98
Performance, Visual Arts and Communications	70	72	82	78
Environment	72	88	81	70
Business	54	64	55	66
Other	77	5	3	53
Non-Faculty	19	7	18	22
Gender Female Male Non-binary I prefer not to answer	942 370 N/A 5	870 371 N/A 6	915 392 3 7	968 356 9 5
Home/Overseas				
UK	1104	1024	1105	1103
International	69	150	135	143
EU	144	73	77	92
Disabled Yes	74	78	96	70
No	1,206	1,135	1,194	78 1,213
	1,200	1,100	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-,
Ethnicity				
White:	1050	957	1045	1035
Asian or Asian British: Mixed:	80 44	85 55	78 67	103 66
I prefer not to answer this question:	45	44	41	39
Black or Black British:	27	40	38	38
Other	47	44	30	34
Chinese:	23	23	18	23
Ago				
Age School leaver (18 - 20 on entry):	924	883	930	921
Mature student (21 + on entry):	393	364	387	417
				• • •